
Fort Bend County - Jones Creek Ranch Park 

  Rental Fee Schedule 

Building TOTAL -  
Rent+Deposit Rent Deposit Additional  

Setup Day Tables Chairs Building 
Size Kitchen 

Lodge $2,250.00 $1,500.00 $750.00 $750.00 Yes Yes 7,000 sqft Serving only 
 

Lodge rental time, including setup & clean up, 8 a.m. to 1 a.m. on event day.                              
** Additional setup day available for extra fee if needed**    

Fireplace is non-operational. Amenities: horseshoe pits, BBQ pits, playground, volleyball net. 
Pavilion (4 total) $25 HOURLY 

RATE  
(3 HOUR 

MININUM) 

$25.00 PER 
HOUR 

(3 HOUR 
MINIMUM) 

ADMIN FEE 
$25.00 N/A Yes Yes 2,500 sqft No 

 Pavilion rental time, including setup & cleanup - March - Nov. 8 am to 8 pm   /    Nov. - March 8 am to  6 pm       
** Additional setup day available for extra fee if needed**                                               

Bunkhouse - Daily Rate $1,200.00 $950/ per day $250.00 For use of Jones Hall add an extra $150.00 to rent per day 
Bunkhouse - Weekly Rate $3,100.00 $2,850/ per 

week $250.00 For use of Jones Hall add an extra $150.00 to rent per day 
  

Bunkhouse check-in 3:00 p.m. & check-out 12:00 p.m.       ** Maximum 40 guests per each Bunkhouse** 
Guests provide sheets, towels, pillows, toiletries, utensils, etc. 

Bunkhouse daily rate is for 3 or less days per week.                                                  
Bunkhouse weekly rate applies for 4 or more consecutive day stay for Monday thru Sunday. 

Jones Hall 

 
$550.00 $350.00 $200.00 $175.00 Yes Yes 1,800 sqft Serving only 

 Jones Hall rental time, including setup & clean up, 8 a.m. to 1 a.m. on event day.                              
** Additional setup day available for extra fee if needed** 

Projector  Fees for Lodge            $50.00   Per event 
       

ALL FACILITY $4,800.00 $2,850.00 $1,950.00 
**Includes Lodge, Jones Hall & 4 Pavilions ONLY** 
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